Position

Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant
Parking Attendant

Other Positions Held City

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Department

Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking

Total Wages

$19,282
$19,100
$18,401
$18,164
$16,915
$16,897
$16,079
$15,296
$15,038
$14,992
$14,776
$14,633
$14,565
$14,374
$14,359
$14,088
$14,023
$13,728
$13,554
$13,518
$12,929
$11,501
$11,238
$10,310

$8,784

$7,598

$7,530

$4,069

$4,054

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



