Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$19,282	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$19,100	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$18,401	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$18,164	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$16,915	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$16,897	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$16,079	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$15,296	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$15,038	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$14,992	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$14,776	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$14,633	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$14,565	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$14,374	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$14,359	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$14,088	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$14,023	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$13,728	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$13,554	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$13,518	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$12,929	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$11,501	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$11,238	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$10,310	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$8,784	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$7,598	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$7,530	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$4,069	\$0
Parking Attendant		Stockton	Central Parking	\$4,054	\$0